
Direction: Consett

51 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

X45 bus Time Schedule
Consett Route Timetable:

Sunday 07:55 - 21:35

Monday 06:42 - 23:40

Tuesday 06:42 - 23:40

Wednesday 06:42 - 23:40

Thursday 06:42 - 23:40

Friday 06:42 - 23:40

Saturday 07:00 - 23:40

X45 bus Info
Direction: Consett
Stops: 51
Trip Duration: 60 min
Line Summary:

The X45 bus line (Newcastle upon Tyne - Consett) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Consett: 06:42 - 23:40(2) Newcastle upon Tyne: 05:22 - 22:39
Use the Moovit App to find the closest X45 bus station near you and find out when is the next X45 bus arriving.

X45 bus time schedule & line map

Newcastle upon Tyne - Consett Get The AppX45

Eldon Square Bus Station, Newcastle upon Tyne

Newcastle Newgate Street, Newcastle upon Tyne

Central Stn Neville St, Newcastle upon Tyne

Handy Drive-Bus Depot, Metrocentre

Metrocentre Interchange, Metrocentre

Yellow Car Park, Metrocentre

Long Rigg, Metrocentre

Hexham Road - Brewery Bank, Swalwell

Hexham Road, Swalwell

Swalwell Roundabout, Swalwell

Spa Well Road, Winlaton Mill

Derwenthaugh, Winlaton Mill

Spa Well Road - Noel Avenue, Winlaton Mill

Lockhaugh Road-Glamis Crescent, Lockhaugh

Lockhaugh Road-Farm, Lockhaugh

Lockhaugh Road-Hollin Hill Lane, Rowlands Gill

Lockhaugh Road-Cowen Terrace, Rowlands Gill

Lockhaugh Road-Derwent Park, Rowlands Gill

Station Road - the Grove, Rowlands Gill

Dipwood Road-Riverside Way, Rowlands Gill

Dipwood Road-Lintzford Close, Rowlands Gill

https://moovitapp.com/north_east_and_cumbria-2104/lines/X45/29439443/4729983/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-North_East_and_Cumbria-2104-1848938-29439443&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Newcastle%20upon%20Tyne%20-%20Consett
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DUnited%2520Kingdom%26ep.metro_name%3DNorth%2520East%2520and%2520Cumbria&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-North_East_and_Cumbria-2104-1848938-29439443&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=2104&af_sub7=2104&deep_link_sub1=2104&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D29439443%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D29439443%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_X45_Newcastle%20upon%20Tyne%20-%20Consett_North%20East%20and%20Cumbria_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_X45_Newcastle%20upon%20Tyne%20-%20Consett_North%20East%20and%20Cumbria_View


Direction: Newcastle upon Tyne

54 stops

X45 bus Time Schedule
Newcastle upon Tyne Route Timetable:

Lintzford, Rowlands Gill

High Hamsterley Road, Hamsterley Mill

Hagg Farm, Hamsterley Mill

Second Lodge, Hamsterley

Derwent Cote Farm, Hamsterley

Bank Top, Hamsterley

Derwent Care Home, Low Westwood

Summerfield, Low Westwood

Sherburn Terrace, Low Westwood

Aged Miners Homes, Ebchester

Church, Ebchester

St Ebbas Way, Ebchester

East Law, Ebchester

Shotley Stables, Shotley Bridge

Cooperative Terrace, Shotley Bridge

Post Office, Shotley Bridge

Catholic Church, Shotley Bridge

Snows Green Road, Shotley Bridge

Woodlands Road End, Shotley Bridge

Benfieldside Road, Shotley Bridge

The Old Post Office, Blackhill

St Andrews Church, Blackhill

Durham Road, Blackhill

The Cricketers, Blackhill

St Aidans Church, Blackhill

Genesis Way, Consett

Tesco, Consett

Derwentside College, Consett

Front Street, Consett

Consett Bus Station Stand E, Consett

https://moovitapp.com/north_east_and_cumbria-2104/lines/X45/29439443/4729983/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-North_East_and_Cumbria-2104-1848938-29439443&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Newcastle%20upon%20Tyne%20-%20Consett
https://moovitapp.com/north_east_and_cumbria-2104/lines/X45/29439443/4729983/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-North_East_and_Cumbria-2104-1848938-29439443&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Newcastle%20upon%20Tyne%20-%20Consett


VIEW LINE SCHEDULE Sunday 07:49 - 20:31

Monday 05:22 - 22:39

Tuesday 05:22 - 22:39

Wednesday 05:22 - 22:39

Thursday 05:22 - 22:39

Friday 05:22 - 22:39

Saturday 06:00 - 22:31

X45 bus Info
Direction: Newcastle upon Tyne
Stops: 54
Trip Duration: 62 min
Line Summary:

Consett Bus Station Stand E, Consett

Front Street, Consett

Derwentside College, Consett

Tesco, Consett

Genesis Way, Consett

St Aidans Church, Blackhill

The Cricketers, Blackhill

Durham Road, Blackhill

St Andrews Church, Blackhill

The Old Post Office, Blackhill

Benfieldside Road, Shotley Bridge

Woodlands Road End, Shotley Bridge

Snows Green Road, Shotley Bridge

Catholic Church, Shotley Bridge

Cooperative Terrace, Shotley Bridge

Shotley Stables, Shotley Bridge

East Law, Ebchester

St Ebbas Way, Ebchester

Church, Ebchester

Aged Miners Homes, Ebchester

Sherburn Terrace, Low Westwood

Summerfield, Low Westwood

Derwent Care Home, Low Westwood

Dene Court, Hamsterley

Bank Top, Hamsterley

Derwent Cote Farm, Hamsterley

Second Lodge, Hamsterley

Hagg Farm, Hamsterley Mill

High Hamsterley Road, Hamsterley Mill

Lintzford, Rowlands Gill

Dipwood Road-Bowes Lyon Close, Rowlands Gill

https://moovitapp.com/north_east_and_cumbria-2104/lines/X45/29439443/4729984/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-North_East_and_Cumbria-2104-1848938-29439443&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Newcastle%20upon%20Tyne%20-%20Consett
https://moovitapp.com/north_east_and_cumbria-2104/lines/X45/29439443/4729984/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-North_East_and_Cumbria-2104-1848938-29439443&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Newcastle%20upon%20Tyne%20-%20Consett
https://moovitapp.com/north_east_and_cumbria-2104/lines/X45/29439443/4729984/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-North_East_and_Cumbria-2104-1848938-29439443&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Newcastle%20upon%20Tyne%20-%20Consett


X45 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in North East and
Cumbria.

© 2024 Moovit - All Rights Reserved

Dipwood Road-Orchard Road, Rowlands Gill

Station Road - Stirling Lane, Rowlands Gill

Station Road-Hollydene, Rowlands Gill

Lockhaugh Road-Dominies Close, Rowlands Gill

Lockhaugh Road-Hollin Hill Lane, Rowlands Gill

Lockhaugh Road-Thornley Lane, Lockhaugh

Lockhaugh Road-Glamis Crescent, Lockhaugh

Spa Well Road - Noel Avenue, Winlaton Mill

Derwenthaugh, Winlaton Mill

Spa Well Road, Winlaton Mill

Hexham Road - Broadmeadows Close, Swalwell

Hexham Road - Sands Road, Swalwell

Long Rigg, Metrocentre

Metrocentre Interchange, Metrocentre

Coach Park, Metrocentre

Handy Drive-Bus Depot, Metrocentre

Colliery Road, Dunston

Team Street-Gas Works, Teams

Pipewell Gate, Gateshead Quays

The Close, Newcastle upon Tyne

Central Stn Clayton St, Newcastle upon Tyne

Newcastle Newgate Street, Newcastle upon Tyne

Eldon Square Bus Station, Newcastle upon Tyne


